I R XK R NER
Ry
0000300020 %02020 302020 %

20702020702 %% % 2 %%
%0 0%000 % %% % %0 %0 2 % %%
[ I?E?????E%
o0 02020 %% %0 %%
RRRRAEHKILK
9020705070202 %026 %%

9. 0.9,
12020 %% %
0190502020 %6% % %% % %%

A WA

9‘-
o
&R

I

R AR
R
X

[
»

>

20765
NS
X
%

N
©
<
O
4
00

wﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁzﬁmﬂ%ﬂﬂmﬂqﬁﬁ
1 9.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.9.0.0.0.0.0.0.¢.
02050 %0 %020 2020 2620202620202 % 20 20 2%

7

¢,
Jo2e

&
620,
K

) % ‘
e RS
B0 R RRRLIIERRRRRRARKN
RORIRRRRRRAAIAHIHIHIIIRILKS
0203030300030 30 202030303030 %0 20
B RRRRHIRRRRRKK]

B RRRRIIIIRRRRARARRNA
000000500000 20 3020 0d0 0 20ta%a%a%% % %
03RRI
0% QR IR R IR
PR RIS
DAL QRIS AMILAIS
o8 RRRRRRRRRAMMNIEAIS
XS RIS HHHHEKO)
" QRO
K3 SERHLRRAKK Y1303
1% %%a%% 0 %0909a%09%a%%aY 1)1 V=4 %%
A S NSNS NP PPN QAP AR XN ]
RIS A9/
A RIS
B RRRRIIRRRS IR FAIS
RRARIHIRILKLK LR /000
RIS (XX
OO0 203030302030, 120%8
ZREHIILLRRRIRA]
RIS
03000c000t0t0 3030303030 %0%
900000030000

RS
o dele 2020202 %%:
1402020202022 %% % 2% %%

o b A

2
Z
O
—
O
D
Y
—
)
<
VI
—J
2
=
L
)
)
<




Safety Information

PRODUCT CAUTION

This gazebo was made for the explicit purpose of providing outdoor functions and is not to be used as a toy. This product is intended for
normal outdoor use; however, the manufacturer recommends storing and / or covering this gazebo when any formidable / severe weather is
approaching. Do not locate this product near open flames. Do not use this product as a support. Do not shake, lean or climb on the product.
Children under the age of 10 near this product, should be supervised by a competent adult at all times. This product is NOT intended for
commercial use and will void the warranty.

SAFETY WARNINGS
WARNING: Please keep children out of the assembly area
A before assembly. P y CAUTION: Do not locate the product near any heat source.
A WARNING: This gazebo unit is heavy, and may require two CAUTION: When not in use, secure the product in a
adults for safe assembly. cool and covered location.




Assembly (continued)

TaTe ety
atutetats!
SRR

S
S

K
Q'&‘.Q.f o
eSghyryny
*'i‘f"‘"*"‘f.f*
A i
etetate -0‘3’::0’0“0‘.’0’4?0‘0‘
et

Pre-Assembly

G
e

R

10

PLANNING ASSEMBLY

Read all instructions before assembly.

To avoid damaging this product, assemble it on a soft, non-abrasive surface such as carpet or cardboard.

NOTE: Need three to four persons to assemble this
product.

HARDWARE INCLUDED

@ NOTE: Hardware not shown to actual size.

—C—m =C— 00 @:@@_H

@l@ﬁ ) —rw ss

S
1) —w

Bop—

MM M8 241
00 M6 2+1
I1 | M6 X 25 11+1
RR M6 X 15 4+1
SS M6 X 40 8+1
Cu M8 X 55 20+1
VvV M6 X 30 14+1




Pre-Assembly (continued) Assembly (continued)
PACKAGE CONTENTS
A

A _ZE_ 2PCS F 2PCS

Al {H 2PCS L e

B T 2pes L1 i

Bl % 4RCS P 12PCS

B2 gﬁ% 2PCS G 2PCS

e l | 4PCS H2 2PCS

Cl e s J 1PCS

D @; IPCS Q 2PCS

E = 2PCS

El | s

4 9




Assembly (continued) Assembly




Assembly (continued) Assembly (continued)




	Ò³Ãæ  1
	Ò³Ãæ  2
	Ò³Ãæ  3
	Ò³Ãæ  4
	Ò³Ãæ  5
	Ò³Ãæ  6

